
Offer Description Division Team Name Main Color Coach First Coach Last Email Phone

1 4&Under (4U) CP NonComp 4U Baseball Allen ROYAL Allen Austin austinallen95@gmail.com (864) 230-6232

2 4&Under (4U) CP NonComp 4U Baseball Chandler RED Chandler Brandon branc777@hotmail.com (864) 526-9237

3 4&Under (4U) CP NonComp 4U Baseball Julian NAVY Julian Kaitlyn sissy092893@gmail.com (864) 901-6795

4 4&Under (4U) CP NonComp 4U Baseball Nazelrod GOLD Nazelrod Kevin Kevinnazelrod@gmail.com (443) 277-9549

5 4&Under (4U) CP NonComp 4U Baseball Riddle ORANGE Riddle Matthew matthewallisonriddle@gmail.com (864) 640-7454

6 4&Under (4U) CP NonComp 4U Baseball Southerland PURPLE Southerland Ben thesoutherlands24@gmail.com (864) 561-4233

1 5&Under (5U) CP NonComp 5U Baseball Cain RED Cain Eligh Elighcain@gmail.com (864) 684-4725

2 5&Under (5U) CP NonComp 5U Baseball Chuk ROYAL Chuk Michael mjchuk@gmail.com (781) 956-3933

3 5&Under (5U) CP NonComp 5U Baseball Holt NAVY Holt Graham Graham3holt@gmail.com (864) 380-9685

4 5&Under (5U) CP NonComp 5U Baseball Horn GOLD Horn Christian chorn_1@hotmail.com (252) 562-1007

5 5&Under (5U) CP NonComp 5U Baseball Ratner ORANGE Ratner Gregory gjratner@gmail.com (240) 338-0583

6 5&Under (5U) CP NonComp 5U Baseball Walters PURPLE Walters Brian brianwalters10@gmail.com (864) 915-0502

7 5&Under (5U) CP NonComp 5U Baseball Williams KELLY GREEN Williams Joe joseph.williams2@lindsey.edu (502) 338-0474

1 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball Barth ROYAL Barth David david.barth.gm@gmail.com (864) 347-0662

2 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball Daniels RED Daniels James Jimmy.daniels6@gmail.com (704) 467-0150

3 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball Johnson NAVY Johnson Alex appstate69@gmail.com (865) 803-9076

4 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball Langford GOLD Langford Jon jonwlangford@gmail.com (501) 900-1853

5 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball McKeithan ORANGE McKeithan Matthew mckeithanmatt@gmail.com (831) 316-8531

6 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball Olson PURPLE Olson Seth Solsondesigner@gmail.com (331) 642-4741

7 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball Shields KELLY GREEN Shields Jeremy Jeremyshields87@gmail.com (239) 470-2841

8 6&Under (6U) CP NonComp 6U Baseball Vitou BLACK Vitou Alexander Vitoucrew@gmail.com (864) 448-9172

1 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball Adams ROYAL Adams Archie archie.adams1@gmail.com (843) 862-6454

2 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball Anders RED Anders Jon jona107@gmail.com (864) 630-2771

3 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball Dykstra NAVY Dykstra Kevin dykstra.kevin@gmail.com (864) 607-0619

4 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball Ford GOLD Ford Peyton ford.peyton25@gmail.com (336) 209-3036

5 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball Fuchs ORANGE Fuchs Willie willie.fuchs@gmail.com (864) 630-4547

6 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball Hester PURPLE Hester Dean deanhester91@gmail.com (478) 279-5889

7 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball O'hara KELLY GREEN Ohara Michael Michaelohara78@gmail.com (864) 432-4367

8 8&Under (8U CP) 8U Baseball Smith BLACK Smith Chad revosmith55@gmail.com (864) 293-9733

1 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Chuk ROYAL Chuk Michael mjchuk@gmail.com (781) 956-3933

2 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Harris PURPLE Harris Tyler jamestylerharris@gmail.com (864) 918-7544



3 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Hoffman NAVY Hoffman Curtis cvhoffman76@gmail.com (321) 316-8628

4 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Jones GOLD Jones Austin ajones@matlsmgt.com (864) 353-0907

5 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Leich ORANGE Leich Michael mjleich@yahoo.com (248) 820-6181

6 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Shepherd RED Shepherd Stuart Sshepherd@simpsonvillefd.com (864) 420-7512

7 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Stepp KELLY GREEN Stepp Keith Steppkj@gmail.com (740) 285-6635

8 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Stribling BLACK Stribling Allen allenstribling3@gmail.com (864) 554-3816

9 10&Under (10U KP) Baseball 10U Baseball Wagner LIME GREEN Wagner Eric eric.sarah.wagner@gmail.com (814) 207-9330

1 12&Under (12U KP) Baseball 12U Baseball Catania ROYAL Catania David liondentallaboratory@gmail.com (716) 903-4208

2 12&Under (12U KP) Baseball 12U Baseball Cusick RED Cusick Ryan rcusick82@gmail.com (864) 567-5685

3 12&Under (12U KP) Baseball 12U Baseball Daniels NAVY Daniels James Jimmy.daniels6@gmail.com (704) 467-0150

4 12&Under (12U KP) Baseball 12U Baseball Marcus GOLD Marcus Jon Jmarcus82@gmail.com (843) 582-2788

5 12&Under (12U KP) Baseball 12U Baseball Martin ORANGE Martin Corbin cmartin3103@gmail.com (864) 918-9634

6 12&Under (12U KP) Baseball 12U Baseball Rexford PURPLE Rexford Matt mattrexford@gmail.com (864) 915-2589

1 8&Under Softball CP 8U Softball Carlton RED Carlton Terry tcarlton@summitupstate.org (864) 915-8860

2 8&Under Softball CP 8U Softball Coleman NAVY Coleman John jpcoleman133@gmail.com (864) 315-0023

3 8&Under Softball CP 8U Softball Gable LIME GREEN Gable Andrew Agable@mccroryconstruction.com (864) 807-2297

1 10U Girls Softball KP Comp 10U Softball Brock RED Brock Megan meg@megbrock.com (267) 567-4559

2 10U Girls Softball KP Comp 10U Softball Calkins LIME GREEN Calkins JP jcalk052@yahoo.com (815) 341-5368

3 10U Girls Softball KP Comp 10U Softball Mims PURPLE Mims Brittney brittbeb13@gmail.com (251) 447-4708

4 10U Girls Softball KP Comp 10U Softball Shewmaker COL. BLUE Shewmaker Matthew matt.shewma@gmail.com (864) 325-2563

1 12U Girls Softball KP Competitive 12U Softball Moore LIME GREEN Moore Frank frankjmoore@live.com (864) 590-6341

2 12U Girls Softball KP Competitive 12U Softball Shewmaker COL. BLUE Shewmaker Matthew matt.shewma@gmail.com (864) 325-2563

1 7&Under (7U CP) 7U Baseball Cohen ROYAL Cohen Steven slcohen958@gmail.com (813) 422-1106

2 7&Under (7U CP) 7U Baseball Coleman RED Coleman John jpcoleman133@gmail.com (864) 315-0023

3 7&Under (7U CP) 7U Baseball Daniels GOLD Daniels James Jimmy.daniels6@gmail.com (704) 467-0150

4 7&Under (7U CP) 7U Baseball Harp PURPLE Harp Desmond harpd@email.sc.edu (864) 999-1146

5 7&Under (7U CP) 7U Baseball James ORANGE James Kyle jameskm03@gmail.com (864) 616-3861

6 7&Under (7U CP) 7U Baseball Nash BLACK Nash Christopher cmnash1137@gmail.com (864) 404-5657


